
FIN STA CAR HOMETOWN SPONSOR LAPS STATUS
1 3 25 Jake Bollman Huntington Beach  Rackley W.A.R. Racing Development/W.A.R. Shocks 100 Running
2 5 20 Chase Johnson Mt. Juliet, TN Action Homes 100 Running
3 9 89 Dylan Fetcho Lebanon, TN US Tank & Cryogenic Equipment/Hunter Industrial Fans 100 Running
4 22 95 Bennie Hamlett Mt. Juliet, TN Town & Country Ford/NashIcon 95 FM 100 Running
5 1 09 Daniel Bolden Antioch, TN B&B Parts & Service/Slayden Door & Hardware/Murfeesboro Mad 100 Running
6 2 14 Corey Deuser Lanesville, IN Bear Performance Inc./CD Electric 100 Running
7 6 12 Bryson Shaffer Milan, TN Clark Family Homes/Final Touch Sod/Southern Creek Clothing 100 Running
8 12 9 Michael Bolden Lavergne, TN I-40 Truck Repair/B&B Parts & Service/Pittman Equipment Repair 100 Running
9 15 91W Jim Wall Madison, AL Crossed-Eyed Owl Brewing CompanyBiolyte/JM Forest Products 100 Running

10 14 88 Boston Oliver Murfreesboro, TN Joe's Truck Lube/Potter Brother's Construction/Russell Auto Care 100 Running
11 25 8 Mark Day Clarksville, TN Day Racing Products/Mr. Billy's Bar & Grill/Clarksville Speedway 100 Running
12 4 29 Hunter Wright Lebanon, TN Day Racing Products/31-W Insulation/TN 811 100 Running
13 16 01 Austin Wilson Murfreesboro, TN Paschall Heating & Air/Concrete Cutting of Middle Tennessee 100 Running
14 21 41 Dylan Jones Nolensville, TN US Tank/Nashville Equipment/Zach's Express/Pro Tech Services 99 Running
15 23 91B Dylan Bates Fair Grove, MO R & S Automotive/John Crist Comedy/WB3 Motorsports 98 Running
16 28 116 Zach Johnson Franklin, TN Freeman Webb Companies/Erie Insurance 98 Running
17 7 26 Cole Williams Borden, IN Bordeau Metals/Jeff Haley Construction/Rackley War Racing Dev 97 Accident
18 11 7 Jackson Boone Franklin, TN Redstreet Records/Roy Meat Service/D&D Events 97 Accident
19 13 24 Buddy Kofoid Penngrove, CA Mobile 1/TRD 97 Accident
20 31 11 Stacy Crain Franklin, TN Stacey Crain Racing 97 Running
21 32 87 Mike Mazzagatti New Franklin, OH Holub Recycling/City Scrap/Shakers Auto Salvage 97 Running
22 29 7M Jackson McLerran Portland, TN Midsouth Electric 97 Running
23 18 18 J.P. Crabtree Muncie, IN Davidson Motorsports/Crabtree Enterprises/Stagger Pro/GC Perfo 96 Running
24 10 62 William Hale Mt. Juliet, TN Hale Mechanical/Macon Setup Shop/Jeanie Secly/Stroud's BBQ 76 Ignition
25 19 27 Garrett Dies Hartsville, TN JMT Gaither Family Racing/Gittin There Trucking/PitBoxes.com 56 Accident
26 20 15 Trey Craig Louisville, KY DCI General Contractors 51 Engine
27 8 5 Casey Johnson Edgeton, WI Hougan Farms/PMF Landscape Supply/Valley Gasket/Snow Stud 42 Handling
28 17 16S Billy Sisco Ashland City, TN Sisco Racing 35 Handling
29 26 2 Mike Pruitt Murfreesboro, TN Barrett's Garage & Wrecker Service/Matt's Transmission 24 Engine
30 30 86 Troy Hall Lebanon, TN Elite Welding Inc. 9 Overheating
31 24 14C Davy Coble Nashville, TN Bradley Paving/Ferrell Automotive 6 Handling
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Lead Changes: 3; Lap Leaders: 09 Daniel Bolden 1-36; 26 Cole Williams 37-97; 25 Jake Bollman 98-100;  Margin of Victory 
1.229; Cautions: 3; Reds: 1; DNS: 3 Bradley Arms, 12S Sammy Sanders, 16B Austin Brawley, 51 Stephen Nasse

Event Awards: Nova Motorsports Fast Qualifier Award: 26 Cole Williams; Hoosier Racing Tire Performance Awards: 95 
Bennie Hamlett, 91W Jim Wall; Beyea Halfway Leader: 26 Cole Williams; Earnest Performance Lap Leader: 26 Cole Williams

Contingency Product Awards: Day Racing Products: 91W Jim Wall, 29 Hunter Wright; Five Star: 89 Dylan Fetcho; PFC 
Brakes: 14 Corey Deuser; PFC Brake Pads:09 Daniel Bolden; Strange Oval: 09 Daniel Bolden; 



POS CAR HOMETOWN SPONSOR TIME
1 26 Cole Williams Borden, IN Bordeau Metals/Jeff Haley Construction/Rackley War Racing Developme 19.017
2 12 Bryson Shaffer Milan, TN Clark Family Homes/Final Touch Sod/Southern Creek Clothing 19.051
3 20 Chase Johnson Mt. Juliet, TN Action Homes 19.101
4 29 Hunter Wright Lebanon, TN Day Racing Products/31-W Insulation/TN 811 19.104
5 25 Jake Bollman Huntington Beach, CARackley W.A.R. Racing Development/W.A.R. Shocks 19.137
6 14 Corey Deuser Lanesville, IN Bear Performance Inc./CD Electric 19.155
7 09 Daniel Bolden Antioch, TN B&B Parts & Service/Slayden Door & Hardware/Murfeesboro Made 19.186
8 5 Casey Johnson Edgeton, WI Hougan Farms/PMF Landscape Supply/Valley Gasket/Snow Studs 19.195
9 89 Dylan Fetcho Lebanon, TN US Tank & Cryogenic Equipment/Hunter Industrial Fans 19.199

10 62 William Hale Mt. Juliet, TN Hale Mechanical/Macon Setup Shop/Jeanie Secly/Stroud's BBQ 19.199
11 7 Jackson Boone Franklin, TN Redstreet Records/Roy Meat Service/D&D Events 19.214
12 9 Michael Bolden Lavergne, TN I-40 Truck Repair/B&B Parts & Service/Pittman Equipment Repair 19.219
13 24 Buddy Kofoid Penngrove, CA Mobile 1/TRD 19.226
14 88 Boston Oliver Murfreesboro, TN Joe's Truck Lube/Potter Brother's Construction/Russell Auto Care 19.249
15 91W Jim Wall Madison, AL Crossed-Eyed Owl Brewing CompanyBiolyte/JM Forest Products 19.253
16 01 Austin Wilson Murfreesboro, TN Paschall Heating & Air/Concrete Cutting of Middle Tennessee 19.290
17 16S Billy Sisco Ashland City, TN Sisco Racing 19.305
18 18 J.P. Crabtree Muncie, IN Davidson Motorsports/Crabtree Enterprises/Stagger Pro/GC Performanc 19.324
19 27 Garrett Dies Hartsville, TN JMT Gaither Family Racing/Gittin There Trucking/PitBoxes.com 19.327
20 15 Trey Craig Louisville, KY DCI General Contractors 19.349
21 41 Dylan Jones Nolensville, TN US Tank/Nashville Equipment/Zach's Express/Pro Tech Services 19.364
22 95 Bennie Hamlett Mt. Juliet, TN Town & Country Ford/NashIcon 95 FM 19.378
23 91 Dylan Bates Fair Grove, MO R & S Automotive/John Crist Comedy/WB3 Motorsports 19.428
24 14C Davy Coble Nashville, TN Bradley Paving/Ferrell Automotive 19.435
25 8 Mark Day Clarksville, TN Day Racing Products/Mr. Billy's Bar & Grill/Clarksville Speedway 19.447
26 2 Mike Pruitt Murfreesboro, TN Barrett's Garage & Wrecker Service/Matt's Transmission 19.506
27 51 Stephen Nasse Pinellas Park, FL Mitch Smith Auto/All American Concrete/Brembo Brakes 19.544
28 116 Zach Johnson Franklin, TN Freeman Webb Companies/Erie Insurance 19.549
29 7M Jackson McLerran Portland, TN Midsouth Electric 19.551
30 86 Troy Hall Lebanon, TN Elite Welding Inc. 19.560
31 11 Stacy Crain Franklin, TN Stacey Crain Racing 19.616
32 87 Mike Mazzagatti New Franklin, OH Holub Recycling/City Scrap/Shakers Auto Salvage 19.930
33 3 Bradley Arms Springfield, TN Outlaw Performance Motorsports/Eight Printed Products DNQ
34 12S Sammy Sanders Bowling Green, KY Mark Muffler/Southern Build & Design DNQ
35 16 Austin Brawley Mt. Juliet, TN 31-W Insulation/Day Enterprise Racing Products DNQ
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